	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028LA3SR4B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  SIREN 6-28VAC 2.9KHZ PANEL MOUNT
HHR-60AAAHF5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 6.0V 500MAH NIMH
KR-7000FF7 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 8.4V 7000MAH NICAD
1591FHGY Hammond Manufacturing  FLANGE ABS 7.5X2.6X0.1 GREY
1933332-1 TE Connectivity  CONN PATCH PNL 2U 48PORT SHLD XG
60-2303-GT Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 61.12 X 24.06 X 22"
SRW12USG Tripp Lite  12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE
PX0446 Bulgin  CABLE IP68 B MINI USB-5WAY HEADE
1011991000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
U.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(170) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
1-6754411-1 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
A9BAA-1006F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF10A/AF10/AFE10T
0151661058 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 35 CKTS LGT 102
0152671022 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0152660337 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPEA 32POS
H2BXT-10108-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015Y/X 8"
M3476 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 24AWG SLT 500'
M5375 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 40COND 20AWG SLT 100'
85625CY BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 16AWG BLACK 100'
5279/27C SL005 Alpha Wire  5279/27C SLATE 100 FT
M3485 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 25PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
01105.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG BLACK 1000'
30-Y-50-030 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  WIRE WW 30AWG YELLOW 5" 50PC/PK
JP4W-X20 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
EC0021-000 TE Connectivity  5801303
TSR2W-36 HellermannTyton  1-1/4" END CAP - WHITE
3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
LELK1-1REC4-29549-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG666-1-62-25.0-01-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 25A 250VAC 80VDC
1658-A21-02-P10-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 28VDC
2-5700-IG1-P10-DD-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
T11-611-1.5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 240VAC 48VDC
C22NL Cooper Bussmann  FUSE NON STD DUMMY
0232008.MX125P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 S METI B 8A/125V
0498030.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDI 32VDC 30A 100 PC
ICP-N15T104 Rohm Semiconductor  FUSE 600MA 50V RADIAL FAST
YQS5855PTF Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC STANDARD +/-30%
MASMCGLCE150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO215AB
MXLSMCJLCE8.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
MXL1.5KE16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC CASE1
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  keywords
	    	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  pdf
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  datasheet
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  price
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  distributor
	electronic components ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  Circuit Protection
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  Circuit Breakers
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
	ATR20-W-63S-B1-N-20.0A-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .